(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

- College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Ist Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-1026-l) European Classical Literature (Max Marks - 20)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-191-250-0318 19080682 ANAMIKA BORA RAMESH BORA
2 UA-191-250-0336 19080700 ASHIKA BEGUM AKBAR ALI
3 UA-191-250-0353 19080717 BHABESH BORA KHITESWAR BORA
= UA-191-250-0363 19080727 BIDISHA KALITA SACHINDRA KALITA 10
5 UA-191-250-0386 19080750 DEBOJIT DAS DINESWAR DAS
6 UA-191-250-0391 19080755 DEIZEE BARUAH BHABEN BARUAH
7 UA-191-250-0402 19080766 DREAMLY KASHYAP MUKUT DEKA 10
8 UA-191-250-0430 19080794 ISRAFIL HUSSAIN ISMAIL HUSSAIN
9 UA-191-250-0433 19080797 JARIFA YEASHMIN FAIZUR RAHMAN
RAHMAN
10 UA-191-250-0475 19080839 KAUSTOV SARMA SURJYA KR SARMA 9
11 UA-191-250-0486 19080850 LAILA ANJUMA EASIN ALI
12 UA-191-250-0522 19080886 MUSKAN CHOUHAN RAMPRASAD 8
CHOUHAN
13 UA-191-250-0541 19080905 NITUMANI KALITA RAMESH KALITA 8
14 UA-191-250-0561 19080925 PRIYA DEKA SURESH DEKA 8
15 UA-191-250-0572 19080936 PULAKESH HAZARIKA ATUL HAZARIKA 8
16 UA-191-250-0588 19080952 RIDIP DEKA NIRMAL DEKA 8
17 UA-191-250-0590 19080954 RIMI YASHMIN AHMED KHABIRUDDIN AHMED 8
18 UA-191-250-0605 19080969 SAJIDUL ARMAN FAZLUL RAHMAN 8
19 UA-191-250-0609 19080973 SANGEETA ROY DAYANANDA ROY 8
20 UA-191-250-0617 19080981 SEHNAJ SULTANA SAJID ALI 8
21 UA-191-250-0630 19080994 SUBAL TANTI JANBRAT TANTI 8
22 UA-191-250-0639 19081003 SUPRIYA ROY DAYANANDA ROY 8
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College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Ist Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

Paper :- (ENG-HC-1016-1) Indian Classical Literature (Max Marks - 20)

Online marks submission Date

10/02/2020

Hard copy Submission Date

----------------------------------------------------

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-191-250-0318 19080682 ANAMIKA BORA RAMESH BORA 8
2 UA-191-250-0336 19080700 ASHIKA BEGUM AKBAR ALI 9
¢ 3 UA-191-250-0353 19080717 BHABESH BORA KHITESWAR BORA 8
- UA-191-250-0363 19080727 BIDISHA KALITA SACHINDRA KALITA 10
_e 5 UA-191-250-0386 19080750 DEBOJIT DAS DINESWAR DAS 8
6 UA-191-250-0391 19080755 DEIZEE BARUAH BHABEN BARUAH
7 UA-191-250-0402 19080766 DREAMLY KASHYAP MUKUT DEKA 10
. 8 UA-191-250-0430 19080794 ISRAFIL HUSSAIN ISMAIL HUSSAIN
9 UA-191-250-0433 19080797 JARIFA YEASHMIN FAIZUR RAHMAN 7
RAHMAN
10 UA-191-250-0475 19080839 KAUSTOV SARMA SURJYA KR SARMA
11 UA-191-250-0486 19080850 LAILA ANJUMA EASIN ALI
12 UA-191-250-0522 19080886 MUSKAN CHOUHAN RAMPRASAD 8
CHOUHAN
i3 UA-191-250-0541 19080905 NITUMANI KALITA RAMESH KALITA 8
14 UA-191-250-0561 19080925 PRIYA DEKA SURESH DEKA 8
15 UA-191-250-0572 19080936 PULAKESH HAZARIKA ATUL HAZARIKA 8
16 UA-191-250-0588 19080952 RIDIP DEKA NIRMAL DEKA 8
A 17 UA-191-250-0590 19080954 RIMI YASHMIN AHMED KHABIRUDDIN AHMED 8
18 UA-191-250-0605 19080969 SAJIDUL ARMAN FAZLUL RAHMAN 8
19 UA-191-250-0609 19080973 SANGEETA ROY DAYANANDA ROY 8
: 20 UA-191-250-0617 19080981 SEHNAJ SULTANA SAJID ALI 8
' 21 UA-191-250-0630 19080994 SUBAL TANTI JANBRAT TANTI 8
22 UA-191-250-0639 19081003 SUPRIYA ROY DAYANANDA RQY 8
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College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- BA (Major)-All(llird Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

Paper :- (ENG M- 3.1-l) The Social and Literary Context: The Victorian World (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-181-250-0016 18014308 ANKITA KALITA DULU KUMAR KALITA 08
2 UA-181-250-0023 18014315 ARIF IMDADUL HASSAN  NUR HUSSAIN 08
3 UA-181-250-0034 18014326 BANASHREE PARIMAL 09
A CHAKRABORTY CHAKRABORTY
3 4 UA-181-250-0042 18014333 BARNALI BORA JAGAT BORA 08
g 5 UA-181-250-0063 18014355 BILLAL HUSSAIN ABDUL MATIN 09
: 6 UA-181-250-0069 18014361 BISHNU DAS NIBHAS DAS 08
7 UA-181-250-0078 18014370 CHINTU BASUMATARY  Dilip Basumatary 08
8 UA-181-250-0085 18014378 DEVIPRIYA RABHA GAJEN RABHA 08
9 UA-181-250-0091 18014385 DHRUBA JYOT! DEKA BHABENDRA DEKA 08
% 10 UA-181-250-0102 18014396 DIPHUNGMONI BARO BANESWAR BARO 09
< 11 UA-181-250-0129 18014420 HENAMONI RAHMAN HABIBUR RAHMAN 08
4 12 UA-181-250-0168 18014460 JIMI HAZARIKA LAKHYADHAR 08
3 HAZARIKA
% 13 UA-181-250-0175 18014466 JINTUMANI SAIKIA UTTAM SAIKIA 08
14 UA-181-250-0178 18014469 JONALI KALITA TILAK CH KALITA 08
15 UA-181-250-0180 18014471 JUBLI DEKA AMRIT KUMAR DEKA 08
16 UA-181-250-0182 18014473 JUPITARA NATH MADAN CHANDRA 08
NATH
17 UA-181-250-0203 18014495 KARABI DAS BHABENDRA DAS 08
18 UA-181-250-0210 18014502 KRISHNA CHOWHAN KOMAL CHOWHAN 08
19 UA-181-250-0220 18014514 LOPAMUDRA KALITA DEBENDRA KALITA 09
20 UA-181-250-0221 18014515 LUCKY DAS TARINI DAS 08
21 UA-181-250-0250 18014547 MITU SHARMA JITENDRA SARMA 08
22 UA-181-250-0276 18014573 NIKITA SAHA RAM KRISHNA SAHA 08
23 UA-181-250-0298 18014596 PRAGATI GHOSH PRAKASH GHOSH 10
24 UA-181-250-0307 18014605 PRIYAM PARVIZ ABU SALEH n
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 GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- BA (Major)-All(llird Sem)

Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG M- 3.1-l) The Social and Literary Context: The Victorian World (Max Marks - 20)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
25 UA-181-250-0310 18014609 PRIYANKA RABI DAS LAL BIHARI RABI DAS 09
26 UA-181-250-0313 18014612 PUJA MEDHI PRADIP MEDHI 02
27 UA-181-250-0320 18014619 RAFIQUL ISLAM AZIJAL HOQUE 08
28 UA-181-250-0323 18014621 RAHUL MACHAHARI SOMESWOR 08

MACHAHARI
29 UA-181-250-0334 18014632 REETUPARNA THAKURIA ACHYUT THAKURIA 06
30 UA-181-250-0358 18014659 RUPSANA YASMIN RAFIKUL ISLAM 08
31 UA-181-250-0373 18014675 SANGRAMI BARUAH HARENDRA BARUAH A
32 UA-181-250-0379 18014681 SAYANIKA KALITA RAMESH KALITA 08
33 UA-181-250-0385 18013802 SHEHENAS BEGUM ABDUL SAMAD 08
34 UA-181-250-0394 18014697 SIMRAN BEGUM MUKLESH ALI 10
35 UA-181-250-0402 18014705 SUNAM DEVI JAGADISH SARMA 08
36 UA-181-250-0414 18014717 TRISHNA CHAKRABORTY RAMENDRA 10

CHAKRABORTY
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- BA (Major)-All(llird Sem)

Subject :-

ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG M- 3.2-1) Victorian Poetry and Fiction (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO.
1 UA-181-250-0016
2 UA-181-250-0023
3 UA-181-250-0034
- UA-181-250-0042
5 UA-181-250-0063
6 UA-181-250-0069
7 UA-181-250-0078
8 UA-181-250-0085
9 UA-181-250-0091
10 UA-181-250-0102
1 UA-181-250-0129
12 UA-181-250-0168
13 UA-181-250-0175
14 UA-181-250-0178
15 UA-181-250-0180
16 UA-181-250-0182
17 UA-181-250-0203
18 UA-181-250-0210
19 UA-181-250-0220
20 UA-181-250-0221
21 UA-181-250-0250
22 UA-181-250-0276
23 UA-181-250-0298
24 UA-181-250-0307

Online marks submission Date

27/11/2019

Print Date :- 11/27/2019 11:46:27 AM

REGISTRATION NO.

18014308
18014315
18014326

18014333
18014355
18014361
18014370
18014378
18014385
18014396
18014420
18014460

18014466
18014469
18014471
18014473

18014495
18014502
18014514
18014515
18014547
18014573
18014596
18014605

STUDENT NAME

ANKITA KALITA

ARIF IMDADUL HASSAN

BANASHREE
CHAKRABORTY

BARNALI BORA
BILLAL HUSSAIN
BISHNU DAS

CHINTU BASUMATARY
DEVIPRIYA RABHA
DHRUBA JYOTI DEKA
DIPHUNGMONI BARO
HENAMONI RAHMAN
JIMI HAZARIKA

JINTUMANI SAIKIA
JONALI KALITA
JUBLI DEKA
JUPITARA NATH

KARABI DAS
KRISHNA CHOWHAN
LOPAMUDRA KALITA
LUCKY DAS

MITU SHARMA
NIKITA SAHA
PRAGATI GHOSH
PRIYAM PARVIZ

Hard copy Submission Date

Page No.:- 10of 2

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER NAME

DULU KUMAR KALITA
NUR HUSSAIN

PARIMAL
CHAKRABORTY

JAGAT BORA
ABDUL MATIN
NIBHAS DAS

Dilip Basumatary
GAJEN RABHA
BHABENDRA DEKA
BANESWAR BARO
HABIBUR RAHMAN

LAKHYADHAR
HAZARIKA

UTTAM SAIKIA
TILAK CH KALITA
AMRIT KUMAR DEKA

MADAN CHANDRA
NATH

BHABENDRA DAS
KOMAL CHOWHAN
DEBENDRA KALITA
TARINI DAS
JITENDRA SARMA
RAM KRISHNA SAHA
PRAKASH GHOSH
ABU SALEH

Marks

06
06
12

06
09
07
06
12
06
09
10
08

07
09
06
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(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- BA (Major)-All(llird Sem)

Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG M- 3.2-1) Victorian Poetry and Fiction (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO.

25 UA-181-250-0310

26 UA-181-250-0313
27 UA-181-250-0320
28 UA-181-250-0323
29 UA-181-250-0334
30 UA-181-250-0358
31 UA-181-250-0373
32 UA-181-250-0379
33 UA-181-250-0385
34 UA-181-250-0394
35 UA-181-250-0402
36 UA-181-250-0414

3 < N \

Online 'mark§ submission Date
272019 7
LA

Print Date :- 11/27/2019 11:46:27 AM

REGISTRATION NO.

18014609
18014612
18014619
18014621

18014632
18014659
18014675
18014681
18013802
18014697
18014705
18014717

IVERSITY

781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

STUDENT NAME

PRIYANKA RABI DAS
PUJA MEDHI
RAFIQUL ISLAM
RAHUL MACHAHARI

REETUPARNA THAKURIA

RUPSANA YASMIN
SANGRAMI BARUAH
SAYANIKA KALITA
SHEHENAS BEGUM
SIMRAN BEGUM
SUNAM DEVI

FATHER NAME

LAL BIHARI RABI DAS
PRADIP MEDHI
AZIJAL HOQUE

SOMESWOR
MACHAHARI

ACHYUT THAKURIA
RAFIKUL ISLAM
HARENDRA BARUAH
RAMESH KALITA
ABDUL SAMAD
MUKLESH ALI
JAGADISH SARMA

TRISHNA CHAKRABORTY RAMENDRA

Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- BA (Major)-All(llird Sem)
Subject :- Alt English

Paper :- (AEN-3-I) Fiction (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1 UA-181-250-0001 18014294 ABHIJIT SARKAR BIJON SARKAR

2 UA-181-250-0018 18014310 ANKU MONI DAS AJIT DAS

3 UA-181-250-0057 18014349 BHUPEN BORO UTTAM BORO

4 UA-181-250-0062 18014354 BIKASH MANDAL GOLOK MANDAL

5 UA-181-250-0068 18014360 BISHAL DEKA JAYANTA DEKA

6 UA-181-250-0082 18014374 DEEPJYOTI DAS KRISHNA HARI DAS

7 UA-181-250-0096 18014390 DILIP DEKA BHUBAN CHANDRA
DEKA

UA-181-250-0106 18014400 DOLEE DAS DHARMENDRA DAS

9 UA-181-250-0154 18014446 JASMEET KAUR RANJEET SINGH

10 UA-181-250-0157 18014449 JAYASHREE DEKA LT KRISHNA KANTA
DEKA

11 UA-181-250-0161 18014453 JENY AHMED KHATIMUDDIN AHMED

12 UA-181-250-0177 18014468 JOBER MEHBOOB KAZI  JOYNAL ABDIN

13 UA-181-250-0234 18014528 MANOJ SUT BIREN SUT

14 UA-181-250-0242 18014538 MILANJYOTI NATH BODHEN CHANDRA
NATH

15 UA-181-250-0257 18014554 MRIDUL DEKA DANDADHAR DEKA

16 UA-181-250-0285 18014582 PABITRA SARKAR PABAN SARKAR

17 UA-181-250-0305 18014603 PRAYASHI SARMAH CHAMPAK SARMAH

18 UA-181-250-0365 18014667 SAHIDUL ISLAM USUF AL

19 UA-181-250-0369 18014671 SAMARJYOTI DEKA PRABIN KUMAR DEKA

20 UA-181-250-0396 18014699 SOBIK ARYA SHUNDAR ARYA

21 UA-181-250-0409 18014712 TARIK AHMED AHMED ALI

Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date
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Print Date :- 11/27/2019 11:47:29 AM Page No.:- 10f 1
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)
‘ College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- BA (General)-All(llird Sem)

Subject :- Alt English

Paper :- (AEN-3-) Fiction (Max Marks - 20)

Marks
SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
07
1 UA-181-250-0487 18013945 BIDYUT MONOHAR DEKA ggﬁiEN CHANDRA
06
A
2 UA-181-250-0535 18013997 DIPTI SAHA SANTANU SAH -
AL HARI MOHAN
3 UA-181-250-0598 18014066 KHUSHI MOHAN MOND Rl
BORO 06
4 UA-181-250-0601 18014070 LACHIT BORO SOMESWAR =
5 UA-181-250-0620 18014091 MANJU ARA BEGUM ISMAIL ALI - -
6 UA-181-250-0647 18014120 NAGMA NAZMIN RAHMAN MAHMUDAR RAHMA o
7 UA-181-250-0669 18014142 NURJAHAN BEGUM AJIBAR RAHMAN o
8 UA-181-250-0690 18014163 POPY SAHA DILIP KUMAR SAHA

nvigilator Signature
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-4016-l) British Literature : The 18th Century (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-250-0004 20050409 ABU SALEH SAMIR UDDIN 16
2 UA-201-250-0007 20050412 AKASH DEEP BARUAH MUKUL BARUAH 16
3 UA-201-250-0023 20050429 ANKUR JYOTI KONWAR  INDRA KONWAR 16
4 UA-201-250-0033 20050439 AYESHA SIDDIKA ABDUL HAMID 16

CHAUDHURY CHAUDHURY
5 UA-201-250-0068 - 20050475 CHANDAN DEKA JIBAN CHANDRA 16
DEKA
UA-201-250-0074 20050481 DEBASMITA DAS Biswajyoti Das 16
7 UA-201-250-0076 20050483 DEEPJYOTI BORO RAJEN BORO 15
8 UA-201-250-0082 20050489 DIBYA JYOTI NATH :aghendra Chandra 16
at
5 UA-201-250-0092 20050499 DIPANDITA DEKA LT NAKUL DEKA 16
10 UA-201-250-0098 20050505 EARLY SARMA Diganta Nayan Sarma 16
11 UA-201-250-0107 20050515 GAYETRI BARO JIBAN CHANDRA 16
BARO
12 UA-201-250-0108 20050516 GITASREE DEKA TAPAN CHANDRA 16
DEKA
13 UA-201-250-0111 20050520 GITU MANI NATH UPEN CHANDRA 17
NATH
14 UA-201-250-0118 20050527 HEMASHREE DEVI SAILENDRA 17
CHAMUAH CHAMUAH
15 UA-201-250-0133 20050543 JAHID AHMED NAZIMUDDIN AHMED 16
16 UA-201-250-0140 20050551 JESMINA PARBIN JAKIR HUSSAIN 16
17 UA-201-250-0143 20050554 JIMONI DEKA HARENDRA DEKA 16
18 UA-201-250-0151 20050562 JUBINA NASRIN Hussainur Ahmed 18
19 UA-201-250-0179 20050591 LACHIT RABHA BIRAJ KUMAR RABHA 18
20 UA-201-250-0181 20050593 LAKSHMITA KALITA BALENDRA KALITA 16
21 UA-201-250-0182 20050595 LIZA SAIKIA PRADIP SAIKIA 18
22 UA-201-250-0185 20050598 LUNIMA BARO BAPUL CHANDRA 16

BARO
)
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Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-4016-1) British Literature : The 18th Century (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
23 UA-201-250-0186 20050599 LUVITA DEKA UDAY DEKA 17
24 UA-201-250-0203 20050616 MEERZA MEER RAHMAN MAZIBUR RAHMAN 17
25 UA-201-250-0215 20050628 MRIDUL DEKA GAMBHIR DEKA 16
26 UA-201-250-0220 20050634 NANDITA DEKA MATHURA DEKA 17
27 UA-201-250-0252 2(5050668 PRIYANKA HEMBROM GUNJURA HEMBROM 16
28 UA-201-250-0269 20050685 RIJUWANA NURI ASROFUDDIN AHMED 17
29 UA-201-250-0276 20050693 RUBIA SULTANA IMRAN ALI 16
30 UA-201-250-0278 20050696 RUDRA MANDAL GOURANGA MANDAL 16
31 UA-201-250-0279 20050697 RUHUL AMIN RAFIQUE ALI 16
32 UA-201-250-0295 20050713 SAKSHI NANDI AMAL NANDI 16
33 UA-201-250-0317 20050735 SUBAJIT DEBNATH PARIMAL DEBNATH 17
34 UA-201-250-0321 20050739 SULTANA PARBIN YEAKUB ALI 16

)
College /invigilator Signature
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-4026-1) British Romantic Literature (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-250-0004 20050409 ABU SALEH SAMIR UDDIN 16
2 UA-201-250-0007 20050412 AKASH DEEP BARUAH MUKUL BARUAH 16
3 UA-201-250-0023 20050429 ANKUR JYOTI KONWAR  INDRA KONWAR 16
- UA-201-250-0033 20050439 AYESHA SIDDIKA ABDUL HAMID 16
CHAUDHURY CHAUDHURY
5 UA-201-250-0068 20050475 CHANDAN DEKA JIBAN CHANDRA 16
DEKA
UA-201-250-0074 20050481 DEBASMITA DAS Biswajyoti Das 16
7 UA-201-250-0076 20050483 DEEPJYOTI BORO RAJEN BORO 16
UA-201-250-0082 20050489 DIBYA JYOTI NATH :aghendra Chandra 16
at
9 UA-201-250-0092 20050499 DIPANDITA DEKA LT NAKUL DEKA 16
10 UA-201-250-0098 20050505 EARLY SARMA Diganta Nayan Sarma 16
11 UA-201-250-0107 20050515 GAYETRI BARO JIBAN CHANDRA 16
BARO
12 UA-201-250-0108 20050516 GITASREE DEKA TAPAN CHANDRA 16
DEKA
13 UA-201-250-0111 20050520 GITU MANI NATH UPEN CHANDRA 16
NATH
14 UA-201-250-0118 20050527 HEMASHREE DEVI SAILENDRA 17
CHAMUAH CHAMUAH
15 UA-201-250-0133 20050543 JAHID AHMED NAZIMUDDIN AHMED 16
16 UA-201-250-0140 20050551 JESMINA PARBIN JAKIR HUSSAIN 186
17 UA-201-250-0143 20050554 JIMONI DEKA HARENDRA DEKA 18
18 UA-201-250-0151 20050562 JUBINA NASRIN Hussainur Ahmed 16
19 UA-201-250-0179 20050591 LACHIT RABHA BIRAJ KUMAR RABHA 16
20 UA-201-250-0181 20050593 LAKSHMITA KALITA BALENDRA KALITA 16
21 UA-201-250-0182 20050595 LIZA SAIKIA PRADIP SAIKIA 16
22 UA-201-250-0185 20050598 LUNIMA BARO SQS%L CHANDRA 18

Online marks submission Date

06/09/2022

Print Date :- 9/6/2022 10:50:52 AM

Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-4026-1) British Romantic Literature (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
23 UA-201-250-0186 20050599 LUVITA DEKA UDAY DEKA
24 UA-201-250-0203 20050616 MEERZA MEER RAHMAN MAZIBUR RAHMAN
25 UA-201-250-0215 20050628 MRIDUL DEKA GAMBHIR DEKA
26 UA-201-250-0220 20050634 NANDITA DEKA MATHURA DEKA
27 UA-201-250-0252 20050668 PRIYANKA HEMBROM GUNJURA HEMBROM
28 UA-201-250-0269 20050685 RIJUWANA NURI ASROFUDDIN AHMED
29 UA-201-250-0276 20050693 RUBIA SULTANA IMRAN ALI
30 UA-201-250-0278 20050696 RUDRA MANDAL GOURANGA MANDAL
31 UA-201-250-0279 20050697 RUHUL AMIN RAFIQUE ALI
32 UA-201-250-0295 20050713 SAKSHI NANDI AMAL NANDI
33 UA-201-250-0317 20050735 SUBAJIT DEBNATH PARIMAL DEBNATH
34 UA-201-250-0321 20050739 SULTANA PARBIN YEAKUB ALI

Marks

16
17
16
17
16
17
i 7
16
16
16
17
16

/@vv'j(,u\« IV

Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date

06/09/2022
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-4036-I) Literature: The 19th Century (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-250-0004 20050409 ABU SALEH SAMIR UDDIN 17
2 UA-201-250-0007 20050412 AKASH DEEP BARUAH MUKUL BARUAH 17
3 UA-201-250-0023 20050429 ANKUR JYOTI KONWAR  INDRA KONWAR 17
4 UA-201-250-0033 20050439 AYESHA SIDDIKA ABDUL HAMID 17

CHAUDHURY CHAUDHURY
S UA-201-250-0068 20050475 CHANDAN DEKA JIBAN CHANDRA 17
DEKA
UA-201-250-0074 20050481 DEBASMITA DAS Biswajyoti Das 17
7 UA-201-250-0076 20050483 DEEPJYOTI BORO RAJEN BORO 16
UA-201-250-0082 20050489 DIBYA JYOTI NATH Eaghendra Chandra 17
at
5 UA-201-250-0092 20050499 DIPANDITA DEKA LT NAKUL DEKA 17
10 UA-201-250-0098 20050505 EARLY SARMA Diganta Nayan Sarma 1z
11 UA-201-250-0107 20050515 GAYETRI BARO JIBAN CHANDRA 17
BARO
12 UA-201-250-0108 20050516 GITASREE DEKA TAPAN CHANDRA 17
DEKA
13 UA-201-250-0111 20050520 GITU MANI NATH UPEN CHANDRA 17
NATH
14 UA-201-250-0118 20050527 HEMASHREE DEVI SAILENDRA 17
CHAMUAH CHAMUAH
15 UA-201-250-0133 20050543 JAHID AHMED NAZIMUDDIN AHMED 17
16 UA-201-250-0140 20050551 JESMINA PARBIN JAKIR HUSSAIN 17
17 UA-201-250-0143 20050554 JIMONI DEKA HARENDRA DEKA 17
18 UA-201-250-0151 20050562 JUBINA NASRIN Hussainur Ahmed 17
19 UA-201-250-0179 20050591 LACHIT RABHA BIRAJ KUMAR RABHA 16

20 UA-201-250-0181 20050593 LAKSHMITA KALITA BALENDRA KALITA 17

21 UA-201-250-0182 20050595 LIZA SAIKIA PRADIP SAIKIA 17

22 UA-201-250-0185 20050598 LUNIMA BARO gﬁ;kCJ)L CHANDRA 17

) LA /\9-"\/

College /invigilator Signature

""" Head of Bng. Ospl
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Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-4036-1) Literature: The 19th Century (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
23 UA-201-250-0186 20050599 LUVITA DEKA UDAY DEKA 17
24 UA-201-250-0203 20050616 MEERZA MEER RAHMAN MAZIBUR RAHMAN 17
25 UA-201-250-0215 20050628 MRIDUL DEKA GAMBHIR DEKA 17
26 UA-201-250-0220 20050634 NANDITA DEKA MATHURA DEKA 17
27 UA-201-250-0252 20050668 PRIYANKA HEMBROM ~ GUNJURA HEMBROM 17
28 UA-201-250-0269 20050685 RIJUWANA NURI ASROFUDDIN AHMED 17
29 UA-201-250-0276 20050693 RUBIA SULTANA IMRAN ALI 17
30 UA-201-250-0278 20050696 RUDRA MANDAL GOURANGA MANDAL 17
31 UA-201-250-0279 20050697 RUHUL AMIN RAFIQUE ALI 17
32 UA-201-250-0295 20050713 SAKSHI NANDI AMAL NANDI 17
33 UA-201-250-0317 20050735 SUBAJIT DEBNATH PARIMAL DEBNATH 17
34 UA-201-250-0321 20050739 SULTANA PARBIN YEAKUB ALI 17

Online marks submission Date

06/09/2022

Print Date :- 9/6/2022 10:57:35 AM

Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI U NIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)
College :- (250)MANGALDA| COLLEGE

Degree :- B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)

Subject :- Alt English

Paper :- (ALT-CC-4016-I) Alternative English Il (Max Marks - 20)

NAME
SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER
LIP KUMAR
1 UA-201-250-0374 20050796 BISAL HAZARIKA BIA L
OSH
2 UA-201-250-0375 20050797 BISHAL GHOSH DULAL G:ssAm
3 UA-201-250-0426 20050852 JASIDUR RAHMAN BILLAL H sl
4 UA-201-250-0485 20050917 NABAJYOTI RABHA PADORAI\: :
5 UA-201-250-0494 20050928 NAZMINA EYASMIN NAUSAD 5
YAP LATE PAR
6 UA-201-250-0529 20050963 RAKTIM JYOTI KASH SRR
H SAHA
7 UA-201-250-0536 20050970 ROCKY SAHA BIKAS b
HAI HARI KRI
8 UA-201-250-0569 20051003 SUNITA BAR LARIKE

Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date
06/09/2022

Print Date :- 9/6/2022 10:54:49 AM Page No.:- 1 of 1
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College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
| Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

| Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HE-5016-l) Popular Literature (Max Marks - 20)

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

" SNO.  ROLLNO.  REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-250-0004 | 20050409 ABU SALEH SAMIR UDDIN 16
2 UA201-250-0007 20050412 AKASH DEEP BARUAH  MUKUL BARUAH TR T
3 UA201-250-0023 20050429 ANKUR JYOTI KONWAR  INDRA KONWAR 16
4 UA-201-250-0033 20050439 AYESHA SIDDIKA ABDUL HAMID 16
n CHAUDHURY CHAUDHURY N
5 UA-201-250-0068 20050475 CHANDAN DEKA JIBAN CHANDRA 16
DEKA
6 | UA-201-250-0074 20050481 DEBASMITA DAS Biswajyoti Das 16 an ’
3  UA-201-250-0076 20050483 DEEPJYOTI BORO RAJEN BORO 16, 4 .’
UA-201-250-0082 20050489 DIBYA JYOTI NATH :a?hendra Chandra 16 § s
a
9 UA-201-250-0092 20050499 DIPANDITA DEKA LT NAKUL DEKA 16
3 10 UA-201-250-0107 20050515 GAYETRI BARO JIBAN CHANDRA 16 .
BARO
11 UA-201-250-0108 20050516 GITASREE DEKA TAPAN CHANDRA 16 X
DEKA
" 12 UA-201-250-0111 20050520 GITU MANI NATH UPEN CHANDRA L 16L :
NATH
" 13 UA201-250-0118 20050527 'HEMASHREE DEVI SAILENDRA Pt
CHAMUAH CHAMUAH
= 14 UA-201-250-0133 20050543 JAHID AHMED NAZIMUDDIN AHMED | 16
15 UA-201-250-0140 20050551 JESMINA PARBIN JAKIR HUSSAIN ¥ 16
# 16 UA-201-250-0143 20050554 JIMONI DEKA HARENDRA DEKA 16
¥ 17 UA-201-250-0151 20050562 JUBINA NASRIN Hussainur Ahmed 16
18 UA-201-250-0179 20050591 " LACHIT RABHA 'BIRAJ KUMAR RABHA 18
19 UA-201-250-0181 20050593 LAKSHMITA KALITA BALENDRA KALITA | 16
20  UA-201-250-0182 20050595 LIZA SAIKIA PRADIP SAIKIA 18
21 UA-201-250-0185 20050598 LUNIMA BARO 'BAPUL CHANDRA 18
BARO
22 UA-201-250-0186 20050599  LUVITA DEKA UDAY DEKA 16
/{/L jns K9~
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date College;;:v\gilator Signaiure
: 25/01/2023 “aaddt‘w N
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Subject :- ENGLISH

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vth Sem)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

| Paper :- (ENG-HE-5016-l) Popular Literature (Max Marks - 20)

23 UA-201-250-0203

= e LS

25 UA-201-250-0220
26 UA-201-250-0252
27 UA-201-250-0269

28  UA-201-250-0276

29 UA201-250-0278 @

30 = UA-201-250-0279 =
31 UA-201-250-0295

32 | UA-201-250-0317

SNO.  ROLLNO. | REGISTRATIONNO. ~ STUDENTNAME | FATHERNAME | Marks
20050616 MEERZA MEER RAHMAN MAZIBUR RAHMAN | 16
20050628 ©  MRIDULDEKA  GAMBHIRDEKA | 16
£ 20050634 NANDITA DEKA MATHURA DEKA 47
20050668 PRIYANKA HEMBROM | GUNJURA HEMBROM 16 E
20050685 RIJUWANA NURI ASROFUDDINAHMED 16
20050693 RUBIA SULTANA IMRANALI I e
120050696 RUDRA MANDAL GOURANGA MANDAL = 16
20050697 RUHUL AMIN RAFIQUEALI - b G
120050713  SAKSHINANDI AMALNANDI 16
20050735 SUBAJIT DEBNATH PARIMALDEBNATH | 1 |
SULTANAPARBIN  YEAKUBALI 16 ;

33 UA-201-250-0321

Online marks submission Date
25/01/2023

Print Date :- 1/25/2023 11:32:04 AM

20050739

Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(llird Sem)

Subject :- ENGLISH
Paper :- (ENG-HC-3036-1) British Poetry and Drama: 17th & 18th Centuries (Max Marks - 20)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
1 UA-211-250-0044 21072235 AFSANA ALI AHMED AKBAR ALI 14
2 UA-211-250-0051 21072242 ALALUDDIN ALI GIAS UDDIN 15
3 UA-211-250-0064 21072255 ANWESHA DEKA SAILENDRA DEKA 15
4 UA-211-250-0068 21072259 ARCHANA SAHARIA BIHURAM SAHARIA 15
5 UA-211-250-0077 21072268 ATIKA MAMTAZ BEGUM  MD ALI AKBAR 14
& UA-211-250-0102 21072294 BHASWATI SAIKIA BHADRA SAIKIA 14
7 UA-211-250-0119 21072310 CHINMOYEE DEVI KANAK DEV SARMA 15
8 UA-211-250-0120 21072311 CHINMOYEE DULAL CHANDRA 15
RAJBONGSHI DEKA
e UA-211-250-0123 21072313 DALISMITA DEKA TAPESWAR DEKA 14
10 UA-211-250-0133 21072323 DHANASRI KALITA DINESH KALITA 14
11 UA-211-250-0140 21072330 DIBYA JYOTI SARMAH  Naba kumar sarmah 15
12 UA-211-250-0144 21072334 DIKHSHITA SAHA DURGA DAS SAHA 14
13 UA-211-250-0163 21072354 GULAP OSMAN ALI HUSSAIN 15
14 UA-211-250-0189 21072381 JASMITA DEKA GANESH DEKA 15
15 UA-211-250-0193 21072385 JENIFAR LOPESE FAIZUR RAHMAN 15
16 UA-211-250-0202 21072393 JOGABRAT ACHARYA  Dhruba Jyoti sarmah 15
17 UA-211-250-0232 21072423 KHALIDA NOORI TAMZIDOR RAHMAN 15
18 UA-211-250-0236 21072427 KHUSHI CHOUDHURY ~ VINOD CHOUDHURY 15
19 UA-211-250-0263 21072454 MANASHEE DEKA Nagen Deka 15
20 UA-211-250-0266 21072457 MANIRUL ISLAM SAHAJAMAL MANDAL 14
21 UA-211-250-0277 21072470 MINAKSHI DAS BHUPEN DAS 14
22 UA-211-250-0286 21072479 MUKTADUL BILLAH OMAR ALI 14
23 UA-211-250-0310 21072503 NUR MOHAMMAD ALl ABDUL JALIL 15
24 UA-211-250-0369 21072564 SABBIR KAMAL MUSTAFA KAMAL 14
25 UA-211-250-0377 21072573 SANGEETA HAZARIKA ~ PRANESWAR 15
HAZARIKA

College /invigilator Signat\n&
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Online marks submission Date
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Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(llird Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-3036-) British Poetry and Drama: 17th & 18th Centuries (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
26 UA-211-250-0398 21072594 SIKHAMONI DEKA PREMADHAR DEKA 14
27 UA-211-250-0403 21072600 SONALI CHOWHAN GOPI CHOWHAN 14
28 UA-211-250-0404 21072601 SPONDANA DUTTA SAURABH KUMAR 15

DUTTA
29 UA-211-250-0416 21072613 SWEETY MUKUT CH 15
BHATTACHARJYA BHATTACHARJYA

College /invigilator Signature
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Online marks submission Date

Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

/ Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
/ Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-AlI(VIth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-6016-1) MODERN EUROPEAN DRAMA (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-250-0004 20050409 ABU SALEH SAMIR UDDIN 15
2 UA-201-250-0007 20050412 AKASH DEEP BARUAH MUKUL BARUAH 12
3 UA-201-250-0023 20050429 ANKUR JYOTI KONWAR  INDRA KONWAR 15
4 UA-201-250-0033 20050439 AYESHA SIDDIKA ABDUL HAMID 16

CHAUDHURY CHAUDHURY
5 UA-201-250-0068 20050475 CHANDAN DEKA JIBAN CHANDRA 15
DEKA
UA-201-250-0074 20050481 DEBASMITA DAS Biswajyoti Das 16
7 UA-201-250-0076 20050483 DEEPJYOTI BORO RAJEN BORO 15
8 UA-201-250-0082 20050489 DIBYA JYOTI NATH rr:‘laghendra Chandra 16
at
9 UA-201-250-0092 20050499 DIPANDITA DEKA LT NAKUL DEKA 15
10 UA-201-250-0098 20050505 EARLY SARMA Diganta Nayan Sarma 17
11 UA-201-250-0107 20050515 GAYETRI BARO JIBAN CHANDRA 16
BARO
12 UA-201-250-0108 20050516 GITASREE DEKA TAPAN CHANDRA 16
DEKA
13 UA-201-250-0111 20050520 GITU MANI NATH UPEN CHANDRA 16
NATH
14 UA-201-250-0118 20050527 HEMASHREE DEVI SAILENDRA 17
CHAMUAH CHAMUAH
15 UA-201-250-0133 20050543 JAHID AHMED NAZIMUDDIN AHMED 15
16 UA-201-250-0140 20050551 JESMINA PARBIN JAKIR HUSSAIN 15
17 UA-201-250-0143 20050554 JIMONI DEKA HARENDRA DEKA 16
18 UA-201-250-0151 20050562 JUBINA NASRIN Hussainur Ahmed 16
19 UA-201-250-0179 20050591 LACHIT RABHA BIRAJ KUMAR RABHA 18
20 UA-201-250-0181 20050593 LAKSHMITA KALITA BALENDRA KALITA 18
21 UA-201-250-0182 20050595 LIZA SAIKIA PRADIP SAIKIA 18
22 UA-201-250-0185 20050598 LUNIMA BARO BAPUL CHANDRA 18
BARO
A) \(k.JV (—QJLA-/K

Online marks submission Date

29/05/2023

Print Date :- 5/29/2023 11:49:51 AM

Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-6016-) MODERN EUROPEAN DRAMA (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
23 UA-201-250-0186 20050599 LUVITA DEKA UDAY DEKA 17
24 UA-201-250-0203 20050616 MEERZA MEER RAHMAN MAZIBUR RAHMAN 16
25 UA-201-250-0215 20050628 MRIDUL DEKA GAMBHIR DEKA 16
26 UA-201-250-0220 20050634 NANDITA DEKA MATHURA DEKA 17
27 UA-201-250-0252 20050668 PRIYANKA HEMBROM GUNJURA HEMBROM 15
28 UA-201-250-0269 20050685 RIJUWANA NURI ASROFUDDIN AHMED 16
29 UA-201-250-0276 20050693 RUBIA SULTANA IMRAN ALI 16
30 UA-201-250-0278 20050696 RUDRA MANDAL GOURANGA MANDAL 13
31 UA-201-250-0279 20050697 RUHUL AMIN RAFIQUE ALI 16
32 UA-201-250-0295 20050713 SAKSHI NANDI AMAL NANDI 16
33 UA-201-250-0317 20050735 SUBAJIT DEBNATH PARIMAL DEBNATH 15
34 UA-201-250-0321 20050739 SULTANA PARBIN YEAKUB ALI 13

College /invigilator Signature
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Online marks submission Date
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Hard copy Submission Date
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)

Subject :- ENGLISH

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

Paper :- (ENG-HC-6026-1) POST COLONIAL LITERATURES (Max Marks - 20)

SNO.

s WO N =

o0

10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Online marks submission Date

29/05/2023

Print Date :- 5/29/2023 11:56:48 AM

ROLL NO.

UA-201-250-0004
UA-201-250-0007
UA-201-250-0023
UA-201-250-0033

UA-201-250-0068

UA-201-250-0074
UA-201-250-0076
UA-201-250-0082

UA-201-250-0092
UA-201-250-0098
UA-201-250-0107

UA-201-250-0108

UA-201-250-0111

UA-201-250-0118

UA-201-250-0133
UA-201-250-0140
UA-201-250-0143
UA-201-250-0151
UA-201-250-0179
UA-201-250-0181
UA-201-250-0182
UA-201-250-0185

REGISTRATION NO.

20050409
20050412
20050429
20050439

20050475

20050481
20050483
20050489

20050499
20050505
20050515

20050516

20050520

20050527

20050543
20050551
20050554
20050562
20050591
20050593
20050595
20050598

STUDENT NAME

ABU SALEH
AKASH DEEP BARUAH

ANKUR JYOTI KONWAR

AYESHA SIDDIKA
CHAUDHURY

CHANDAN DEKA

DEBASMITA DAS
DEEPJYOTI BORO
DIBYA JYOTI NATH

DIPANDITA DEKA
EARLY SARMA
GAYETRI BARO

GITASREE DEKA

GITU MANI NATH

HEMASHREE DEVI
CHAMUAH

JAHID AHMED
JESMINA PARBIN
JIMONI DEKA
JUBINA NASRIN
LACHIT RABHA
LAKSHMITA KALITA
LIZA SAIKIA
LUNIMA BARO

Hard copy Submission Date

...................................... I ILRELLREE

Page No.:- 1 of 2

FATHER NAME

SAMIR UDDIN
MUKUL BARUAH
INDRA KONWAR

ABDUL HAMID
CHAUDHURY

JIBAN CHANDRA
DEKA

Biswajyoti Das
RAJEN BORO

Nagendra Chandra
Nath

LT NAKUL DEKA
Diganta Nayan Sarma

JIBAN CHANDRA
BARO

TAPAN CHANDRA
DEKA

UPEN CHANDRA
NATH

SAILENDRA
CHAMUAH

NAZIMUDDIN AHMED
JAKIR HUSSAIN
HARENDRA DEKA
Hussainur Ahmed
BIRAJ KUMAR RABHA
BALENDRA KALITA
PRADIP SAIKIA

BAPUL CHANDRA
BARO

Marks

15
15
16
16

16

17
16
17

16
18
16
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HC-6026-) POST COLONIAL LITERATURES (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
23 UA-201-250-0186 20050599 LUVITA DEKA UDAY DEKA 17
24 UA-201-250-0203 20050616 MEERZA MEER RAHMAN MAZIBUR RAHMAN 17
25 UA-201-250-0215 20050628 MRIDUL DEKA GAMBHIR DEKA 16
26 UA-201-250-0220 20050634 NANDITA DEKA MATHURA DEKA 18
27 UA-201-250-0252 20050668 PRIYANKA HEMBROM GUNJURA HEMBROM 16
28 UA-201-250-0269 20050685 RIJUWANA NURI ASROFUDDIN AHMED 16
29 UA-201-250-0276 20050693 RUBIA SULTANA IMRAN ALI 17
30 UA-201-250-0278 20050696 RUDRA MANDAL GOURANGA MANDAL 14
31 UA-201-250-0279 20050697 RUHUL AMIN RAFIQUE ALI 17
32 UA-201-250-0295 20050713 SAKSHI NANDI AMAL NANDI 16
33 UA-201-250-0317 20050735 SUBAJIT DEBNATH PARIMAL DEBNATH 17
34 UA-201-250-0321 20050739 SULTANA PARBIN YEAKUB ALI 14

flerjors &

Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date College /invigilator Signature
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-AlI(Vith Sem)

Subject :- ENGLISH

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

Paper :- (ENG-HE-6056-1) LIFE WRITING (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-250-0004 20050409 ABU SALEH SAMIR UDDIN 16
2 UA-201-250-0007 20050412 AKASH DEEP BARUAH MUKUL BARUAH 15
3 UA-201-250-0023 20050429 ANKUR JYOTI KONWAR  INDRA KONWAR 16
- UA-201-250-0033 20050439 AYESHA SIDDIKA ABDUL HAMID 16

CHAUDHURY CHAUDHURY
5 UA-201-250-0068 20050475 CHANDAN DEKA JIBAN CHANDRA 15
DEKA
UA-201-250-0074 20050481 DEBASMITA DAS Biswajyoti Das 17
UA-201-250-0076 20050483 DEEPJYOTI BORO RAJEN BORO 16
UA-201-250-0082 20050489 DIBYA JYOTI NATH :aghendra Chandra 17
at
9 UA-201-250-0092 20050499 DIPANDITA DEKA LT NAKUL DEKA 16
10 UA-201-250-0098 20050505 EARLY SARMA Diganta Nayan Sarma 18
11 UA-201-250-0107 20050515 GAYETRI BARO JIBAN CHANDRA 17
BARO
12 UA-201-250-0108 20050516 GITASREE DEKA TAPAN CHANDRA 17
DEKA
13 UA-201-250-0111 20050520 GITU MANI NATH UPEN CHANDRA 18
NATH
14 UA-201-250-0118 20050527 HEMASHREE DEVI SAILENDRA 18
CHAMUAH CHAMUAH
15 UA-201-250-0133 20050543 JAHID AHMED NAZIMUDDIN AHMED 18
16 UA-201-250-0140 20050551 JESMINA PARBIN JAKIR HUSSAIN 16
17 UA-201-250-0143 20050554 JIMONI DEKA HARENDRA DEKA 17
18 UA-201-250-0151 20050562 JUBINA NASRIN Hussainur Ahmed 16
19 UA-201-250-0179 20050591 LACHIT RABHA BIRAJ KUMAR RABHA 17

20 UA-201-250-0181 20050593 LAKSHMITA KALITA BALENDRA KALITA 17

21 UA-201-250-0182 20050595 LIZA SAIKIA PRADIP SAIKIA 17

22 UA-201-250-0185 20050598 LUNIMA BARO BAPUL CHANDRA 17

BARO
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-AlI(Vith Sem)

Subject :- ENGLISH

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

Paper :- (ENG-HE-6056-1) LIFE WRITING (Max Marks - 20)

SNO.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

Online marks submission Date

29/05/2023

Print Date :- 5/29/2023 12:02:56 PM

ROLL NO.

UA-201-250-0186
UA-201-250-0203
UA-201-250-0215
UA-201-250-0220
UA-201-250-0252
UA-201-250-0269
UA-201-250-0276
UA-201-250-0278
UA-201-250-0279
UA-201-250-0295
UA-201-250-0317
UA-201-250-0321

REGISTRATION NO.

20050599
20050616
20050628
20050634
20050668
20050685
20050693
20050696
20050697
20050713
20050735
20050739

LUVITA DEKA

MEERZA MEER RAHMAN

MRIDUL DEKA
NANDITA DEKA

PRIYANKA HEMBROM

RIJUWANA NURI
RUBIA SULTANA
RUDRA MANDAL
RUHUL AMIN
SAKSHI NANDI
SUBAJIT DEBNATH
SULTANA PARBIN

Hard copy Submission Date
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STUDENT NAME

FATHER NAME

UDAY DEKA

MAZIBUR RAHMAN
GAMBHIR DEKA
MATHURA DEKA
GUNJURA HEMBROM
ASROFUDDIN AHMED
IMRAN ALI
GOURANGA MANDAL
RAFIQUE ALl

AMAL NANDI
PARIMAL DEBNATH
YEAKUB ALI

)

Marks

17
17
17
18
17/
17
17
15
17
17
17
15
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Subject :- ENGLISH

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardoloj Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vith Sem)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

Paper :- (ENG-HE-6066-1) WRITING FROM NORTH EAST INDIA (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-250-0004 20050409 ABU SALEH SAMIR UDDIN 16
2 UA-201-250-0007 20050412 AKASH DEEP BARUAH  MUKUL BARUAH 16
3 UA-201-250-0023 20050429 ANKUR JYOTI KONWAR  INDRA KONWAR 16
4 UA-201-250-0033 20050439 AYESHA SIDDIKA ABDUL HAMID 17
CHAUDHURY CHAUDHURY
5 UA-201-250-0068 20050475 CHANDAN DEKA JIBAN CHANDRA 16
DEKA
UA-201-250-0074 20050481 DEBASMITA DAS Biswajyoti Das X8
7 UA-201-250-0076 20050483 DEEPJYOTI BORO RAJEN BORO 16
UA-201-250-0082 20050489 DIBYA JYOTI NATH matghendra Chandra 17
a
e UA-201-250-0092 20050499 DIPANDITA DEKA LT NAKUL DEKA 16
10 UA-201-250-0098 20050505 EARLY SARMA Diganta Nayan Sarma 18
11 UA-201-250-0107 20050515 GAYETRI BARO JIBAN CHANDRA 17
BARO
12 UA-201-250-0108 20050516 GITASREE DEKA TAPAN CHANDRA 17
DEKA
13 UA-201-250-0111 20050520 GITU MANI NATH UPEN CHANDRA 17
NATH
14 UA-201-250-0118 20050527 HEMASHREE DEVI SAILENDRA 18
CHAMUAH CHAMUAH
15 UA-201-250-0133 20050543 JAHID AHMED NAZIMUDDIN AHMED 16
16 UA-201-250-0140 20050551 JESMINA PARBIN JAKIR HUSSAIN 17
17 UA-201-250-0143 20050554 JIMONI DEKA HARENDRA DEKA 17
18 UA-201-250-0151 20050562 JUBINA NASRIN Hussainur Ahmed 16
19 UA-201-250-0179 20050591 LACHIT RABHA BIRAJ KUMAR RABHA 18
20 UA-201-250-0181 20050593 LAKSHMITA KALITA BALENDRA KALITA 17
21 UA-201-250-0182 20050595 LIZA SAIKIA PRADIP SAIKIA 17
22 UA-201-250-0185 20050598 LUNIMA BARO BAPUL CHANDRA 17

BARO
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College /invigilator Signature

~ Head of Big. Dipl

Online marks submission Date

Hard copy Submissi
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GAUHAT

(Gopinath Bardoloj

I UNIVERSITY

Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)
/' College :- (250)MANGALDAI COLLEGE

Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(Vith Sem)
Subject :- ENGLISH

Paper :- (ENG-HE-6066-1) WRITING FROM NORTH EAST INDIA (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO.

REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
17
23 UA-201-250-0186 20050599 LUVITA DEKA UDAY DEKA =
24 UA-201-250-0203 20050616 MEERZA MEER RAHMAN MAZIBUR RAHMAN i
25 UA-201-250-0215 20050628 MRIDUL DEKA GAMBHIR DEKA a!
26 UA-201-250-0220 20050634 NANDITA DEKA MATHURA DEKg s 17
27 UA-201-250-0252 20050668 PRIYANKA HEMBROM  GUNJURA Hi&HMED o
28 UA-201-250-0269 20050685 RIJUWANA NURI ASROFUDDI B4
29 UA-201-250-0276 20050693 RUBIA SULTANA IMRAN AL(l3 k. i
30 UA-201-250-0278 20050696 RUDRA MANDAL GOURAI\; 2 2
31 UA-201-250-0279 20050697 RUHUL AMIN RAFIQsANDI i
32 UA-201-250-0295 20050713 SAKSHI NANDI AMAL b i
33 UA-201-250-0317 20050735 SUBAJIT DEBNATH PARIMA "
34 UA-201-250-0321 20050739 SULTANA PARBIN YEAKUB ALI

Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date
29/05/2023

PP T I T
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